
 12 Gauge Winners
 SO CAL CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 164711)

 La Clays
 Event #3 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  CH  $105.00

 158738  Baker, Chris  90  AA1  $30.00

 163774  Phelps, Keith  99  A1  $45.00

 169078  James, Dennis  95  A2    

 146839  Borrelli, Bill  92  A3    

 252386  Lyman, John  97  B1  $63.00

 334830  Palmer, Dana  96  B2  $27.00

 160764  George, Caroline  96  B3    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  96  C1  $75.00

 133144  Eramo, Martin  94  C2    

 237354  Krasnianski, Gary  90  C3    

 312727  Gonzalez, Matthew  89  D1  $45.00

 140797  Ellison, Daniel  85  D2    

 49430  Meyer, Ralph  81  D3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  78  E1  $30.00

 331355  Meza, Amaya  70  E2    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  JRCH    

 312727  Gonzalez, Matthew  89  JRRU    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  78  JR3    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  70  JR11    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  96  TSCH    

 334830  Palmer, Dana  96  SUCH    

 252386  Lyman, John  97  SSCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  96  SSRU    

 169078  James, Dennis  95  SRCH    

 146839  Borrelli, Bill  92  SRRU    

 158738  Baker, Chris  90  SR3    

 140797  Ellison, Daniel  85  SR11    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  99  VTCH    



 12 Gauge Winners
 SO CAL CHAMPIONSHIPS (NSSA #: 164711)

 La Clays
 Event #3 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  95  VTRU    

 133144  Eramo, Martin  94  VT3    

 233975  Mccormick, Rob  94  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  87  SVCH    

 49430  Meyer, Ralph  81  SVRU    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  LYCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  96  LYRU    

 169119  Berry, Jean  87  LY3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  78  LY11    


